
JANUARY 

FEBRUARY 

MARCH 

APRIL 

MAY 

JUNE 

JULY 

AUGUST 

SEPTEMBER 

OCTOBER 

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 
NO COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

FULL 
COMMISSION 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 
10:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Location: TBD 

Wednesday,June 26, 2024 
10:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Location: TBD 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 
10:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Location: TBD 

EXECUTIVE 
COMMITTEE 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm 

Location: TBD 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm 

Location: TBD 

Wednesday,October 2, 2024 
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm 

Location: TBD 

LEGISLATIVE 
COMMITTEE 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm 

Location: TBD 

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm 

Location: TBD 

CHECKLIST 
COMMITTEE 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm 

Location: TBD 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm 

Location: TBD 

EDUCATION & OUTREACH 
COMMITTEE 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm 

Location: TBD 

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm 

Location: TBD 
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